Recreational School Year Calendar 2024-25
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Christmas Party Fri. Dec. 27th

HOLIDAY BREAKS- CLOSED|

Labor Day Mon. Sept. 2nd
Olympics Sat. March 1st & Sun. March 2nd

Halloween Thurs. Oct. 31st
Gym Show Rehearsals Sat. May 31st

Thanksgiving Wed. Nov. 27th-Sat. Nov. 30th
Gym Show Performance Week June 2rd, 3rd) Sth & 6th

Christmas/New Years Tues. Dec. 24th-Wed. Jan. 1st
2025 Summer Session #1 June 16t-July 11th

Easter Fri. April 18t-Sun. April. 20tk
2025 Summer Session #2 July 21st-August 15th

Memorial Day Mon. May 26t

4th of July Fri. July 4th



Recreational Calendar Breakdown

Saturday, August 31° - Saturday Classes Start

Monday, September 2" - Labor Day Closed
Wednesday, September 4™ - Wednesday Classes Start
Thursday, September 5" - Thursday Classes Start
Friday, September 6" - Friday Classes Start

Monday, September 9" - Monday Classes Start
Tuesday, September 10" - Tuesday Classes Start
Thursday, October 31° - Halloween Closed

Thanksgiving Break - Wednesday, Nov. 27" through Saturday, Nov. 30"
Christmas/New Years Break - Tuesday, Dec. 24" through Wednesday, Jan. 1%
Christmas Party - Friday, December 27" (Schedule TBA)

Olympics — Saturday, March 1% & Sunday, March 2" (Schedule TBA)

Easter Break - Friday, April 18"-Sunday, April 20%"

Monday, May 26" - Memorial Day Closed

Gym Show Rehearsal — Saturday, May 31°

» Monday Show Rehearsal 1:00-2:15PM
» Tuesday Show Rehearsal 2:15-3:30PM
» Thursday Show Rehearsal 3:30-4:45PM
» Friday Show Rehearsal 4:45-6:00PM

Gym Show — Mon. 6/2, Tues. 6/3, Thurs. 6/5, Fri. 6/6

» Students Arrive 6:00PM
» Show Begins 6:30PM

Summer Session #1 — Monday, June 16"-Friday, July 11" (July 4" closed- make-up class Thurs. June 3™)
Summer Session #2 — Monday, July 21%-Friday, August 15"
All School Year Tuition Payments Due - 1% of Each Month (Sept.-June)

Each Tuition payment goes towards a 4-week class session totaling 10 sessions per school year and including 36 classes and 4
special events. (Tuition is charged on the 1% of each month September-June for easier financial planning, however each
session renews on different dates throughout the year due to holiday breaks and special event dates.) Check calendar above
for highlighted renewal dates per day of classes.

The calendar shows dates of which tuition would be due if charges were made at the start of each session renewal. Again,
tuition is charged on the 1% of each month for easier financial planning for parents/guardians.
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